Exhaust Gas Temperature Valve
Key features and benefits
l	Reliable protection
l	Long life
l	Temperature ranges 150°C to 760°C
(300°F to 1400°F)
l	Viton seals
l	Stainless steel well

Exhaust Gas Temperature Valve - Model 4087
Datasheet_4087_Exhaust_Gas_Temp_Valve_DEC16_Rev2
How to order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4087 Exhaust Gas Temperature Valve:
Example 4087B 1 -AA
Body material
Basic Model 4087B Aluminum body
Thread Finish Temp. Range
02 NPT Gulfproofed 150 to 540°C (300 to 1000°F)
06 NPT Gulfproofed 540 to 760°C (1001 to 1400°F)
Reset type
0 Manual
1 Pneumatic
-AA Standard
-** Special Requirements
Reset
Special Requirements
Comments
Threads Finish and
Temperature Range
Europe and Africa
AMOT
Western Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
United Kingdom
Tel  +44 (0) 1284 762222
Fax  +44 (0) 1284 760256
Email  info@amot.com
AMOT Controls GmbH
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel  +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax  +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Email  germany@amot.com
Americas
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
Houston
TX 77064
USA
Tel: +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax +1 (713) 559 9419
Email sales@amotusa.com
Asia and Australasia
AMOT Shanghai
Rm 4102 - 4104 United Plaza
1468 Nanjing Road West
Shanghai 200040
China
Tel  +86 (0) 21 6279 7700
Fax  +86 (0) 21 5237 8560
Email  shanghai@amot.com
AMOT Singapore
10 Eunos Road 8 #12-06
Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 408600